

FIR NO.1065/2016

PS : Mangolpuri

State vs Rakesh @ Rocky etc

9th October 2017

Present : Ld Addl PP for state

A1 produced from J/C.

A2 and A3 on bail.

Ld PO has been transferred to Tis Hazari court.

Put up for proper order on **24/10/2017**.

Reader