

FIR No. 1065/16
P.S Mangolpuri
STATE Vs. RAKESH @ ROCKY ETC.

17.08.2022

Pr: Sh. Kumar Sanjay, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
IO (Retired) Inspector Narinder Singh in person.
Both the accused persons Rakesh @ Rocky and Harpal @
Tony with Ld. Counsel Sh. Gajraj Singh.

Part arguments heard on the pending application moved by
IO Inspector Narinder Singh.

Put up for further arguments on the said application on
26.08.2022.

(Rakesh Kumar-IV)
ASJ-02/Spl. Judge (NDPS),
North West, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/17.08.2022 jk